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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jonathan Gerber        Top Fin        1/1    6:18       19:38
2     Diego Miranda          M119          1/17    6:27       20:08
3     Jake Brophy            M119          2/17    6:49       21:17
4     Mary Nunnally          Top Fin        1/1    7:04       22:03
5     Levi Heifrin           M119          3/17    7:09       22:20
6     Meghan Nunnally        F3039          1/9    7:11       22:26
7     Michael Tapp           M4049          1/8    7:11       22:26
8     Ryan Bien              M4049          2/8    7:39       23:52
9     David Rogers           M5059         1/11    7:41       23:58
10    Walt Yarrow            M5059         2/11    7:43       24:04
11    Logan Randolph         F2029         1/10    7:44       24:07
12    Kathy Manka            F5059          1/9    7:46       24:14
13    Hank Manka             M5059         3/11    7:50       24:26
14    David Bohne            M5059         4/11    7:57       24:49
15    Weston Bohne           M119          4/17    8:00       24:57
16    Charlie Barrett        M119          5/17    8:00       24:58
17    Tyner Sellers          M119          6/17    8:05       25:14
18    Chris Sellers          M4049          3/8    8:06       25:16
19    Kirstin Manka          F2029         2/10    8:09       25:27
20    Unknown Partic. 778    M00            1/8    8:10       25:30
21    Aslynn Williams        F119          1/11    8:23       26:08
22    Suzanne Pipes          F4049          1/5    8:24       26:12
23    Ben Geeslin            M3039          1/4    8:30       26:32
24    Doug Canter            M5059         5/11    8:37       26:53
25    Aiden Guido            M119          7/17    8:41       27:07
26    Rachel Penner          F2029         3/10    8:43       27:13
27    Rod Penner             M5059         6/11    8:43       27:13
28    Lisa Yarrow            F5059          2/9    8:47       27:23
29    Alyssa Pipes           F119          2/11    8:55       27:49
30    Unknown Partic. 620    M00            2/8    8:58       27:58
31    Unknown Partic. 619    M00            3/8    8:58       27:58
32    Ameya Kulkarni         M119          8/17    8:59       28:01
33    Nick Catherman         M4049          4/8    9:02       28:12
34    Lindsey Geeslin        F3039          2/9    9:03       28:15
35    Cathy Bohne            F5059          3/9    9:06       28:24
36    Peyton Tapp            F119          3/11    9:09       28:34
37    Greg Sellers           M5059         7/11    9:10       28:35
38    Kaitlyn Gerber         F2029         4/10    9:10       28:36
39    Mike Tapp              M119          9/17    9:25       29:23
40    Deborah Gerber         F5059          4/9    9:26       29:25
41    Unknown Partic. 772    M00            4/8    9:30       29:39
42    Tate Pipes             M119         10/17    9:35       29:53
43    Donny Pipes            M4049          5/8    9:36       29:57
44    Mckinley Sellers       F119          4/11    9:37       30:00
45    Unknown Partic. 643    M00            5/8    9:38       30:03
46    Stuart Nunnally        M6099          1/5    9:47       30:31
47    Avery Canter           F119          5/11    9:50       30:40
48    Jackson Canter         M119         11/17    9:51       30:44
49    Sean Spicer            M2029          1/2   10:04       31:23
50    Whitney Hollowell      F2029         5/10   10:10       31:43
51    Allie Canter           F119          6/11   10:10       31:44
52    Melissa Tapp           F4049          2/5   10:14       31:57
53    Lindsay Hemmer         F3039          3/9   10:22       32:22
54    Joel Gerber            M5059         8/11   10:30       32:45
55    Avery Pipes            F119          7/11   10:31       32:48
56    Kinzi Pipes            F119          8/11   10:31       32:49
57    Heath Pipes            M4049          6/8   10:33       32:54
58    Michele Greene         F5059          5/9   10:36       33:05
59    Leslie Nankas          F3039          4/9   10:37       33:06
60    Scott Randolph         M6099          2/5   10:57       34:09
61    Haley Canter           F2029         6/10   10:57       34:09
62    Carrie Canter          F5059          6/9   11:00       34:18
63    Hunter Sellers         M119         12/17   11:00       34:19
64    Amber McHose           F3039          5/9   11:01       34:21
65    Tyler Allen            M119         13/17   11:04       34:31
66    Frank Heifrin          M4049          7/8   11:08       34:43
67    Misty Heifrin          F4049          3/5   11:08       34:43
68    Forrest Hagar          M2029          2/2   11:22       35:27
69    Kailey Manka           F2029         7/10   11:22       35:27
70    Own Guido              M119         14/17   11:26       35:40
71    Bijoy James            M3039          2/4   11:28       35:48
72    Rick Brophy            M6099          3/5   11:29       35:50
73    Kai Olin               M119         15/17   11:35       36:07
74    Nicci Micco            F4049          4/5   11:36       36:13
75    Jon Olin               M4049          8/8   11:37       36:14
76    Julian Olin            M119         16/17   11:37       36:16
77    Tami Randolph          F5059          7/9   11:47       36:47
78    Pat Chisholm           M5059         9/11   11:52       37:01
79    Claire Chisholm        F2029         8/10   11:52       37:01
80    Julia Chisholm         F2029         9/10   11:52       37:01
81    Jennifer Wendel        F3039          6/9   11:52       37:02
82    Justin Wendel          M3039          3/4   11:54       37:08
83    Stacey Pipes           F3039          7/9   12:04       37:39
84    Louis Gross            M3039          4/4   12:39       39:27
85    Irma Freeman           F5059          8/9   12:39       39:29
86    Tyler Hamblin          M119         17/17   12:40       39:31
87    Sarah Chesney          F3039          8/9   12:57       40:23
88    Alex Yarrow            F2029        10/10   13:25       41:52
89    Wayne Farrimond        M6099          4/5   14:00       43:40
90    Gary Barrett           M5059        10/11   14:13       44:21
91    Brandie Sellers        F4049          5/5   14:37       45:37
92    Steve Canter           M5059        11/11   14:43       45:55
93    Lauren Allen           F119          9/11   14:53       46:27
94    Elizabeth Barrett      F5059          9/9   16:21       51:00
95    Zoe Barrett            F119         10/11   16:21       51:01
96    Michelle Lindley       F3039          9/9   16:25       51:13
97    Unknown Partic. 581    M00            6/8   16:46       52:20
98    Savannah Hamblin       F119         11/11   16:52       52:37
99    Gary Freeman           M6099          5/5   16:52       52:38
100   Unknown Partic. 579    M00            7/8   16:53       52:41
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101   Unknown Partic. 580    M00            8/8   16:53       52:42
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